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201902070000
40880

02/07/2019
01:34:22

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES REESE
CELESTE

35 90 Instr
#:20180828000
309330

Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:90

201903200000
88460

03/20/2019
08:20:56

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WMW LAND
LLC

35 90 Instr
#:20180828000
309270

Lot#:26
Book:35 Pg:90

201905280001
82450

05/28/2019
03:31:41

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MANSFIELD
CHAD T

27 11 Instr
#:20150423000
130940

Lot#:59
Book:27 Pg:11

201912120004
59870

12/12/2019
10:56:07

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RAINES
WILLIAM

30 58 Instr
#:20180828000
309310

Lot#:59
Book:30 Pg:58

201903280000
99830

03/28/2019
03:55:56

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAZUR
SHAUN

27 11 Instr
#:20170623000
223770

Lot#:69
Book:27 Pg:11

201906060001
97330

06/06/2019
12:38:39

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DENSON
WALLACE

27 81 Instr
#:20120806000
285340

Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:81

201911210004
34820

11/21/2019
03:21:12

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOGAN
THOMAS L

26 81 Instr
#:20110112000
012120

Lot#:46
Book:26 Pg:81

201911210004
34830

11/21/2019
03:21:13

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JAMES
JENNIFER

35 90 Instr
#:20150423000
130980

Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:90


